
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

,- 12/08/2008 09:33 AM WATER 01 13470921 

0012-01750-001 01 McPherson, Larry 

01/09/2008 11:50 AM WATER 01 83730469 

02/11/2008 10:48 AM WATER 01 83730469 

03/10/2008 09:22 AM WATER 01 83730469 

04/07/2008 01:49 PM WATER 01 83730469 

05/07/2008 12:21 PM WATER 01 83730469 

06/06/2008 08:50 AM WATER 01 83730469 

07/08/2008 08:46 AM WATER 01 83730469 

08/08/2008 12:OO PM WATER 01 83730469 

09/08/2008 09:57 AM WATER 01 83730469 

10/09/2008 10:15 AM WATER 01 83730469 

11/08/2008 11 :I 1 AM WATER 01 83730469 

12108/2008 09:34 AM WATER 01 83730469 

0012-01900-001 01 McPherson, Reggie 

01/09/2008 11:51 AM WATER 01 83730467 

0211 112008 10:49 AM WATER 01 83730467 

. 03/10/2008 09:24 AM WATER 01 83730467 

04/07/2008 01:51 PM WATER 01 83730467 

05/07/2008 12:22 PM WATER 01 83730467 

06/06/2008 08:52 AM WATER 01 83730467 

07/08/2008 08:47 AM WATER 01 83730467 

08/08/2008 12:02 PM WATER 01 83730467 

09/08/2008 09:59 AM WATER 01 83730467 

10/09/2008 1037 AM WATER 01 83730467 

11/08/2008 11 :I 3 AM WATER 01 83730467 

12/08/2008 09:35 AM WATER 01 83730467 

Q W 2 4 P W W 0 a r s I e w d -  

01/09/2008 11:51 AM WATER 01 98231166 

0211 112008 10:50 AM WATER 01 98231 166 

03/10/2008 09:24 AM WATER 01 98231 166 

04/07/2008 01:51 PM WATER 01 98231166 

05/07/2008 12:22 PM WATER 01 98231166 

06/06/2008 08:53 AM WATER 01 98231 166 

07/08/2008 08:47 AM WATER 01 98231166 

08/08/2008 1293 PM WATER 01 98231166 

09/08/2008 09:59 AM WATER 01 98231 166 

k- 

Thursday, July 16.2009 07:40 AM 

327.1 60 

58,000 

62,390 

66,010 

68,720 

72,160 

75,230 

79,000 

84,330 

88,350 

92,620 

96,100 

99,870 

20,290 

22,460 

24,450 

26,290 

28,120 

30,170 

32,820 

35,320 

37,530 

40,700 

43,570 

45,970 

657,260 

663,890 

669.580 

675,160 

681,280 

687,000 

698,970 

707,880 

715,850 

333,880 6,720 Read 0 o n  

62,390 4,390 Read 0 0 0  

68,720 2,710 Read 0 0 0  

72,160 3.440 Read 0 on 
75,230 3,070 Read 0 o n  
79,000 3,770 Read 0 0 0  

84,330 5,330 Read 0 on 
88,350 4,020 Read 0 o n  
92,620 4,270 Read 0 on 
96,100 3,480 Read 0 on 
99,870 3.770 Read 0 on 

103,450 3,580 Read 0 0 0  

22,460 2,170 Read 0 0 0  

24,450 1,990 Read 0 on 
26,290 1,840 Read 0 on 
28,120 1,830 Read 0 on 
30,170 2,050 Read 0 on 
32,820 2,650 Read 0 on 
35,320 2,500 Read 0 on 
37,530 2,210 Read 0 on 
40,700 3,170 Read 0 on 
43,570 2,870 Read 0 0 0  

45,970 2,400 Read 0 0 0  

48,310 2,340 Read 0 o n  
- - - - - 4 2 W y S e h o o C R o a & R l p k H w  - 

663,890 6,630 Read 0 o n  
669,580 5,690 Read 0 on 
675,160 5,580 Read 0 on 
681,280 6,120 Read 0 on 
687,000 ' 5,720 Read 0 on 

707,880 8,910 Read 0 on 
715.850 7,970 Read 0 on 
725,600 9,750 Read 0 on 

577 Bray School Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

66.010 3,620 Read 0 on 

471 Reggie Mcpherson Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

698,970 11,970 Read 0 on 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

I 10/09/2008 10:17AM WATER 01 98231166 

11/08/2008 11:13AM WATER 01 98231166 

12/08/2008 09:36 AM WATER 01 98231166 

0012-01960-001 01 Kesslar, Janice 

01/09/2008 1152 AM WATER 01 10841771 

02/11/2008 10:51 AM WATER 01 10841771 

03/10/2008 09:25 AM WATER 01 10841771 

04/07/2008 0152 PM WATER 01 10841771 

05/07/2008 12:23 PM WATER 01 10841771 

06/06/2008 0853 AM WATER 01 10841771 

07/08/2008 08:48 AM WATER 01 10841771 

08/08/2008 12:05 PM WATER 01 10841771 

09/08/2008 10:Ol AM WATER 01 10841771 

10/09/2008 10:18 AM WATER 01 10841771 

11/08/2008 11:14 AM WATER 01 10841771 

12/08/2008 09:37 AM WATER 01 10841771 

001 2-01970-002 01 Pickerell, Margaret 

, 08/29/2008 12:OO AM WATER 01 11825308 

10/09/2008 10:19 AM WATER 01 11825308 

11/08/2008 11:18 AM WATER 01 11825308 

12/08/2008 09:38 AM WATER 01 11 825308 

001 2-02050-001 01 Ford, Larry 

a1/09/2008 I I : ~ ~ A M  WATER 01 31881953 

02/11/2008 10:53AM WATER 01 31881953 

03/10/2008 09:m AM WATER 01 31881953 

04/07/2008 01:55 PM WATER 01 31881953 

05/07/2008 12:26 PM WATER 01 31881953 

06/06/2008 0856 AM WATER 01 31881953 

07/08/2008 0851 AM WATER 01 31881953 

08/08/2008 12:08 PM WATER 01 31881953 

09/08/2008 10:04 AM WATER 01 31881953 

10/01/2008 10:29 AM WATER 01 31881953 

- 
10/01/2008 02:OO PM WATER 01 31881953 

! 11/08/2008 11:21 AM WATER 01 31881953 
&* - 

12/08/2008 09:41 AM WATER 01 31881953 

0012-02100-001 01 Kerr, Albert 

Thursday, July 16,2009 07:40 AM 

725,600 

732,820 

739,620 

188,810 

191,100 

192,820 

194,270 

196,360 

198,530 

200,940 

204,880 

208,090 

210,730 

212,150 

21 3,170 

0 

4,600 

1 1,050 

30,300 

141,710 

143,930 

147,120 

149,940 

153,250 

156,300 

159,550 

162,110 

165,390 

169,180 

0 

172,540 

176,620 

732,820 7,220 Read 0 

739,620 6,800 Read 0 

746,660 7,040 Read 0 

1344 Bray School Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

191,100 2,290 Read 0 

192,820 1,720 Read 0 

194,270 1,450 Read 0 

196,360 2.090 Read a 

198,530 2,170 Read 0 

200,940 2,410 Read 0 

204,880 3,940 Read 0 

208,090 3,210 Read 0 

210,730 2,640 Read 0 

212,150 1,420 Read 0 

213,170 1,020 Read 0 

214,640 1,470 Read 0 

1433 Bray School Road Tornpkinsville, KY 42167 

4,600 0 Read 0 

11,050 6,450 Read 0 

30,300 19,250 Read 0 

40,370 10,070 Read 0 

3065 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

143,930 2,220 Read 0 

147,120 3,190 Read 0 

149,940 2,820 Read 0 

153,250 3,310 Read 0 

156,300 3,050 Read 0 

159,550 3,250 Read 0 

162,110 2,560 Read 0 

165,390 3,280 Read 0 

169.180 3,790 Read 0 

172,540 3,360 Read 0 

j065StllahwPtie~o-Roa6T.oRtpk.insuill 6G- 

172,540 0 NoReading 0 

176,620 4,080 Read 0 

178,740 2,120 Read 0 

51 Bray School Road Tornpkinsville, KY 42167 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

01/09/2008 11:55 AM WATER 01 13478913 

02/11/2008 10:54 AM WATER 01 13478913 

03/10/2008 09:29 AM WATER 01 13478913 

04/07/2008 01:56 PM WATER 01 13478913 

05/07/2008 12:27 PM WATER 01 13478913 

06/06/2008 08:56 AM WATER 01 13478913 

07/08/2008 08:51 AM WATER 01 13478913 

08/08/2008 12:09 PM WATER 01 13478913 

09/08/2008 10:04 AM WATER 01 13478913 

10/09/2008 10:23 AM WATER 01 13478913 

11/08/2008 11:21 AM WATER 01 13478913 

12/08/2008 09:42 AM WATER 01 13478913 

0012-02250-002 01 Jones, Kathy 

01/09/2008 11:56AM WATER 01 13478914 

02/11/2008 10:55AM WATER 01 13478914 

03/10/2008 09:29 AM WATER 01 13478914 

04/07/2008 01:57 PM WATER 01 13478914 

05/07/2008 12:28 PM WATER 01 13478914 

06/06/2008 09:OO AM WATER 01 13478914 

07/08/2008 08:52 AM WATER 01 13478914 

08/08/2008 12:lO PM WATER 01 13478914 

09/08/2008 10:05 AM WATER 01 13478914 

10/09/2008 10:26AM WATER 01 13478914 

11/08/2008 11:22 AM WATER 01 13478914 

12/08/2008 09:43 AM WATER 01 13478914 

001 2-02300-001 01 Moody, Georgia 

01/09/2008 11:57 AM WATER 01 13470782 

02/11/2008 10:55AM WATER 01 13470782 

03/10/2008 09:31 AM WATER 01 13470782 

04/07/2008 01:58 PM WATER 01 13470782 

05/07/2008 12:28 PM WATER 01 13470782 

06/06/2008 08:57 AM WATER 01 13470782 

07/08/2008 08:52 AM WATER 01 13470782 

08/08/2008 12:12 PM WATER 01 13470782 

09/08/2008 10:06 AM WATER 01 13470782 

10/09/2008 10.26 AM WATER 01 13470782 

1 1/08/2008 1 1 :22 AM WATER 01 13470782 

I .  

k. 

Thursday, July 16,2009 07:40 AM 

234,640 

239,320 

243,140 

247,010 

251,300 

255,460 

259,410 

264,080 

268,370 

272,400 

276,100 

279,830 

164.040 

168,670 

173,350 

177,870 

183,130 

189,180 

195,940 

203,070 

208,240 

214,600 

221,220 

225.500 

145,280 

148,160 

150,990 

153,150 

155,230 

157,290 

159,640 

162,870 

166,950 

171,880 

175,470 

239,320 4.680 Read 0 o n  
243,140 3,820 Read 0 on 
247,010 3,870 Read 0 on 
251,300 4,290 Read 0 O C I  
255,460 4,160 Read 0 on 

3,950 Read 0 0 0  

264,080 4,670 Read 0 on 
268,370 4,290 Read 0 on 
272,400 4,030 Read 0 on 
276,100 3,700 Read 0 on 
279,830 3,730 Read 0 on 
283,900 4,070 Read 0 on 

168,670 4,630 Read 0 on 
173,350 4,680 Read 0 on 
177,870 4,520 Read 0 on 
183,130 5,260 Read 0 o n  
189,180 6,050 Read 0 on 
195,940 6.760 Read 0 on 
203.070 7.130 Read 0 on 
208.240 5,170 Read 0 0 0  

214,600 6,360 Read 0 on 
221,220 6,620 Read 0 o n  
225,500 4,280 Read 0 on 
229,680 4,180 Read 0 o n  

148,160 2,880 Read 0 on 
150,990 2,830 Read 0 on 
153,150 2,160 Read 0 on 
155,230 2,080 Read 0 on 

2,060 Read 0 on 
159,640 2,350 Read 0 on 
162,870 3,230 Read 0 o n  
166,950 4,080 Read 0 on 
171,880 4,930 Read 0 o n  

3,590 Read 0 on 
177,890 2,420 Read 0 0 0  

259,410 

3193 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

157,290 

175,470 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

- 12/08/2008 09:43 AM WATER 01 13470782 

0012-02350-001 01 Moody, T L 

01/09/2008 11:58 AM WATER 01 10861118 

02/11/2008 1056 AM WATER 01 10861118 

03/10/200809:31 AM WATER 01 10861118 

04/07/2008 0159 PM WATER 01 10861118 

05/07/2008 12:29 PM WATER 01 10861118 

06/06/2008 09:02 AM WATER 01 10861118 

07/08/2008 08:53 AM WATER 01 10861118 

08/08/2008 12:13 PM WATER 01 10861118 

09/08/2008 10:07 AM WATER 01 10861128 

10/09/2008 1 O:27 AM WATER 01 10861 118 

11/08/200811:23AM WATER 01 10861118 

12/08/2008 09:45 AM WATER 01 10861118 

0012-02400-001 01 Blanton, Melva 

01/09/2008 11:59 AM WATER 01 82363786 

02/11/2008 10:57 AM WATER 01 82363786 

03/10/2008 09:32 AM WATER 01 82363786 

04/07/2008 02:OO PM WATER 01 82363786 

05/07/2008 12:30 PM WATER 01 82363786 

06/06/2008 09:02 AM WATER 01 82363786 

07/08/2008 08:54 AM WATER 01 82363786 

08/08/2008 12:14 PM WATER 01 82363786 

09/08/2008 10:07 AM WATER 01 82363786 

10/09/2008 10:28 AM WATER 01 82363786 

11/08/2008 11:23 AM WATER 01 82363786 

12/08/2008 09:46 AM WATER 01 82363786 

0012-02450-002 01 Brown, Elaine 

01/09/2008 11 :59 AM WATER 01 81499067 

02/11/2008 1057 AM WATER 01 81499067 

03/1012008 09:33 AM WATER 01 81499067 

04/07/2008 02:OO PM WATER 01 81499067 

05/07/2008 12:30 PM WATER 01 81499067 

06/06/2008 09:03 AM WATER 01 81499067 

07/08/2008 08:54 AM WATER 01 81499067 

08/08/2008 12:15 PM WATER 01 81499067 

09/08/2008 10:08 AM WATER 01 81499067 

i 
L: 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

177.890 

514,330 

546,310 

569,020 

597,450 

61 9,520 

629,610 

644,530 

659,090 

677,940 

693,580 

707,290 

722,250 

57,570 

61,020 

64,190 

67,070 

70,350 

73,240 

76,190 

80,170 

83,790 

87,240 

91,250 

95,920 

77.520 

81,590 

85,220 

88,360 

91,260 

94,320 

97,420 

101,110 

105,420 

179.91 0 2,020 Read 0 

544 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

546,310 31,980 Read 0 

569,020 22,710 Read 0 

597,450 28,430 Read 0 

61 9,520 22,070 Read 0 

629,610 10,090 Read 0 

644,530 14,920 Read 0 

659,090 14,560 Read 0 

677,940 18,850 Read 0 

693,580 15,640 Read 0 

707,290 13,710 Read 0 

722.250 14,960 Read 0 

733,330 11,080 Read 0 

3312 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

61,020 3,450 Read 0 

64,190 3,170 Read 0 

67,070 2,880 Read 0 

70,350 3,280 Read 0 

73,240 2,890 Read 0 

76,190 2,950 Read 0 

80,170 3,980 Read 0 

83,790 3.620 Read 0 

87,240 3,450 Read 0 

91,250 4,010 Read 0 

95,920 4,670 Read 0 

100,240 4,320 Read 0 

3354 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

81,590 4,070 Read 0 

85,220 3,630 Read 0 

88,360 3,140 Read 0 

91,260 2,900 Read 0 

94.320 3,060 Read 0 

97,420 3,100 Read 0 

101,110 3,690 Read 0 

105,420 4,310 Read 0 

109,290 3,870 Read 0 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

~~ ~~ 

. 10/09/2008 10:29 AM WATER 01 81499067 

11/08/2008 11:24 AM WATER 01 81499067 

12/08/2008 09:46 AM WATER 01 81499067 

001 2-02670-001 01 Brown, Burley 

01/09/2008 12:01 PM WATER 01 15400670 

02/11/2008 10:59 AM WATER 01 15400670 

03/10/2008 09:34 AM WATER 01 15400670 

04/07/2008 02:02 PM WATER 01 15400670 

05/07/2008 12:32 PM WATER 01 15400670 

06/06/2008 09:04 AM WATER 01 15400670 

07/08/2008 08:56 AM WATER 01 15400670 

08/08/2008 12:16 PM WATER 01 15400670 

09/08/2008 10:09 AM WATER 01 15400670 

1 0/09/2008 10:30 AM WATER 01 15400670 

I 1/08/2008 I I :25 AM WATER 01 I 5400670 

12/08/2008 09:48 AM WATER 01 15400670 

0012-02675-001 01 Bartley, Ricky and Carol 

, 01/09/2008 12:Ol PM WATER 01 15400671 

02/11/2008 10:59AM WATER 01 15400671 

03/10/2008 09:35 AM WATER 01 15400671 

04/07/2008 02:03 PM WATER 01 15400671 

05/07/2008 12:32 PM WATER 01 15400671 

06/06/2008 09:05 AM WATER 01 15400671 

07/08/2008 0856 AM WATER 01 15400671 

08/08/2008 12:17 PM WATER 01 15400671 

09/08/2008 10:lOAM WATER 01 15400671 

10/09/2008 10:30 AM WATER 01 15400671 

11/08/2008 11:25 AM WATER 01 15400671 

12/08/2008 09:49 AM WATER 01 15400671 

0012-02700-001 01 Richardson, Ricky 

01/09/2008 12:02 PM WATER 01 96353178 

0211 1/2008 11 :00 AM WATER 01 963531 78 

03/10/2008 09:35 AM WATER 01 96353178 

04/07/2008 02:04 PM WATER 01 96353178 

05/07/2008 12:33 PM WATER 01 96353178 

05/22/2008 03:44 PM WATER 01 85680993 

06/06/2008 09:05 AM WATER 01 85680993 

L ' 

109,290 

112,350 

115,300 

49,360 

51,240 

52,930 

55,040 

58,220 

60,160 

62,040 

64,500 

66,820 

68,950 

70,870 

72,390 

97,280 

100,620 

103,290 

105,140 

107,720 

110,350 

117,800 

123,240 

125,590 

129,260 

131,920 

133.740 

705,560 

710,410 

714,090 

715,420 

'721,760 

725,290 

10 

____ ~~ ~~ ~ ~ 

112,350 3,060 Read 0 

11 5,300 2,950 Read 0 

118,130 2,830 Read 0 

1591 H Lyons Rd Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

51,240 1.880 Read 0 

52.930 1,690 Read 0 

55,040 2,110 Read 0 

58,220 3,180 Read 0 

60,160 1,940 Read 0 

62,040 1,880 Read 0 

64,500 2,460 Read 0 

66,820 2,320 Read 0 

68,950 2,130 Read 0 

70,870 1,920 Read 0 

72,390 1,520 Read 0 

73,850 1,460 Read 0 

1632 H Lyons Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

100,620 3,340 Read 0 

103,290 2,670 Read 0 

105,140 1,850 Read 0 

107,720 2,580 Read 0 

11 0,350 2,630 Read 0 

11 7,800 7,450 Read 0 

123,240 5,440 Read 0 

125,590 2,350 Read 0 

129,260 3,670 Read 0 

131,920 2,660 Read 0 

133,740 1:820 Read 0 

135,800 2,060 Read 0 

Hade Lyons Road Tornpkinsville, KY 42167 

710,410 4,850 Read 0 

714,090 3,680 Read 0 

71 5,420 1,330 Read 0 

721,760 6.340 Read 0 

725,290 3.530 Read 0 

725,680 390 Read 0 

60 50 Read 0 

0 0  

on 
o t l  
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

07/08/2008 0857 AM WATER 01 85680993 

08/08/2008 12:18 PM WATER 01 85680993 

09/08/2008 1 O : l l  AM WATER 01 85680993 

10/09/2008 10:31 AM WATER 01 85680993 

11/08/2008 11 :26 AM WATER 01 85680993 

12/08/2008 09:50 AM WATER 01 85680993 

0012-02720-001 01 Spears, Mitchell and Sidney 

01/09/2008 12:04 PM WATER 01 82363823 

02/11/2008 11:02 AM WATER 01 82363823 

03/10/2008 09:38 AM WATER 01 82363823 

04/07/2008 02:06 PM WATER 01 82363823 

05/07/2008 12:35 PM WATER 01 82363823 

06/06/2008 09:07 AM WATER 01 82363823 

07/08/2008 08:59 AM WATER 01 82363823 

08/08/2008 12:20 PM WATER 01 82363823 

09/08/2008 10:12 AM WATER 01 82363823 

10/09/2008 10:33 AM WATER 01 82363823 

1 1/08/2008 11 :28 AM WATER 01 82363823 

12/08/2008 0952 AM WATER 01 82363823 

0012-02725-001 01 Spears, Mitchell and Betty 

01/09/2008 12:05 PM WATER 01 15273928 

02/11/2008 11:03 AM WATER 01 15273928 

03/10/2008 09:39 AM WATER 01 15273928 

04/07/2008 02:07 PM WATER 01 15273928 

05/07/2008 12:36 PM WATER 01 15273928 

06/06/2008 09:09 AM WATER 01 15273928 

07/08/2008 09:OO AM WATER 01 15273928 

08/08/2008 12:21 PM WATER 01 15273928 

09/08/2008 10:14 AM WATER 01 15273928 

10/09/2008 10:34 AM WATER 01 15273928 

11/08/2008 11 :29 AM WATER 01 15273928 

12/08/2008 09~53 AM WATER 01 15273928 

0012-02730-001 01 Smith, Dean and Kimberly 

01/09/2008 12:06 PM WATER 01 15400666 

I’ : 0211 112008 11 :04 AM WATER 01 15400666 

03/10/2008 09:39 AM WATER 01 15400666 

04/07/2008 02:08 PM WATER 01 15400666 

k- 

~~ 

60 130 70 Read 0 0 0  

130 200 70 Read 0 0 0  

200 230 30 Read 0 o n  
230 260 30 Read 0 0 0  

260 770 510 Read 0 0 0  

770 3,090 2,320 Read 0 0 0  

20,930 21,400 470 Read 0 0 0  

21,400 21,700 300 Read 0 0 0  

21,700 21,710 10 Read 0 0 0  

21,710 21,860 150 Read 0 0 0  

21,860 22,160 300 Read 0 0 0  

22,160 23,960 1,800 Read 0 0 0  

23,960 31,300 7,340 Read 0 0 0  

31,300 31,710 410 Read 0 0 0  

35,860 39,700 3,840 Read 0 0 0  

39,700 39,990 290 Read 0 0 0  

39,990 40,100 110 Read 0 0 0  

82,950 85,560 2,610 Read 0 0 0  

85,560 87,840 2,280 Read 0 0 0  

87,840 90,050 2,210 Read 0 0 0  

90,050 91,960 1,910 Read 0 0 0  

91,960 94,120 2,160 Read 0 0 0  

94,120 96,680 2,560 Read 0 0 0  

96,680 100,400 3,720 Read 0 0 0  

100,400 103,750 3,350 Read 0 0 0  

103,750 106,360 2,610 Read 0 0 0  

106,360 109,520 3,160 Read 0 O D  
109,520 11 1,200 1,680 Read 0 0 0  

111,200 112,690 1,490 Read 0 0 0  

110,450 115,750 5,300 Read 0 0 0  

115,750 121,550 5,800 Read 0 0 0  
121.550 126.140 4,590 Read 0 0 0  

126,140 131.390 5,250 Read 0 0 0  

Toot Geralds Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

31,710 35,860 4,150 Read 0 on 

419 Toot Gearlds Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

589 Toot Geralds Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

, ' 05/07/200812:37PM WATER 01 15400666 

06/06/2008 09:09 AM WATER 01 15400666 

07/08/2008 09:Ol AM WATER 01 15400666 

08/08/2008 12~23 PM WATER 01 15400666 

09/08/2008 10:15AM WATER 01 15400666 

10/09/2008 10:35 AM WATER 01 15400666 

11/08/2008 11:30 AM WATER 01 15400666 

12/08/2008 0954 AM WATER 01 15400666 

0012-02738-001 01 Biggerstaff, Dennie 

01/09/2008 12:09 PM WATER 01 93458490 

02/11/2008 11:08 AM WATER 01 93458490 

03/10/2008 09:43 AM WATER 01 93458490 

04/07/2008 02:12 PM WATER 01 93458490 

05/07/2008 12:41 PM WATER 01 93458490 

06/06/2008 09:13 AM WATER 01 93458490 

07/08/2008 09:05 AM WATER 01 93458490 

08/08/2008 12:26 PM WATER 01 93458490 

, 09/08/2008 10:19 AM WATER 01 93458490 

10/09/2008 10:40 AM WATER 01 93458490 

1 1/08/2008 11 :33 AM WATER 01 93458490 

12/08/2008 09:58 AM WATER 01 93458490 

0012-02740-001 01 Biggerstaff, Ronda1 

01/09/2008 12:lO PM WATER 01 10884754 

0211 112008 11:09 AM WATER 01 10884754 

03/10/2008 09:44 AM WATER 01 10884754 

04/07/2008 02:12 PM WATER 01 10884754 

05/07/2008 12:41 PM WATER 01 10884754 

06/06/2008 09:16 AM WATER 01 10884754 

07/08/2008 09:05 AM WATER 01 10884754 

08/08/2008 12:27 PM WATER 01 10884754 

09/08/2008 10:19 AM WATER 01 10884754 

10/09/2008 10:41 AM WATER 01 10884754 

11/08/2008 11:34 AM WATER 01 I0884754 

12/08/2008 09:59 AM WATER 01 10884754 

001 2-02750-002 01 Pipkin, Richard 

01/09/2008 12:l l  PM WATER 01 30318393 

02/11/2008 11:lO AM WATER 01 30318393 

c. . 
Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

131,390 

137,280 

141,500 

175,830 

18'7.290 

200,680 

209,070 

215,530 

815,970 

820,620 

825,760 

830,390 

834,850 

840,610 

845,810 

853,470 

858,300 

863,210 

867,630 

872.290 

307,690 

312,650 

317,300 

321,570 

325,550 

329,630 

336,440 

340,380 

344,170 

348,390 

352,420 

356,960 

91,180 

92,270 

137,280 5,890 Read 0 

141,500 4,220 Read 0 

175,830 34,330 Read 0 

187,290 11,460 Read 0 

200,680 13,390 Read 0 

209,070 8,390 Read 0 

215,530 6,460 Read 0 

221,550 6,020 Read 0 

1803 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

820,620 4,650 Read 0 

825,760 5,140 Read 0 

830,390 4,630 Read 0 

834,850 4,460 Read 0 

840,610 5,760 Read 0 

845,810 5,200 Read 0 

853,470 7,660 Read 0 

858,300 4,830 Read 0 

863,210 4,910 Read 0 

867,630 4,420 Read 0 

872,290 4,660 Read 0 

8 7 6.4 5 0 4,160 Read 0 

3637 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

312,650 4,960 Read 0 

317,300 4,650 Read 0 

321,570 4,270 Read 0 

325,550 3,980 Read 0 

329,630 4,080 Read 0 

336,440 6,810 Read 0 

340,380 3,940 Read 0 

344,170 3,790 Read 0 

348,390 4.220 Read 0 

352,420 4,030 Read 0 

356,960 4,540 Read 0 

361,540 4,580 Read 0 

3678 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

92,270 1,090 Read 0 

92,270 0 Read 0 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

/ 03/10/2008 09:45 AM WATER 01 30318393 
i 

04/07/2008 0293 PM WATER 01 30318393 

05/07/2008 12:42 PM WATER 01 30318393 

06/06/2008 09:15 AM WATER 01 30318393 

07/08/2008 09:06 AM WATER 01 30318393 

08/08/2008 12:29 PM WATER a i  30318393 

09/08/2008 10:21 AM WATER 01 30318393 

10/09/2008 10:42 AM WATER 01 3031 8393 

11/08/2008 11:35 AM WATER 01 30318393 

12/08/2008 1O:Ol  AM WATER 01 30318393 

0012-02800-001 01 Cain, Wanda E 

01/09/2008 12:12 PM WATER 01 84053123 

02/11/2008 11:ll AM WATER 01 84053123 

03/10/2008 09:45 AM WATER 01 84053123 

04/07/2008 02:14 PM WATER 01 84053123 

05/07/2008 12:43 PM WATER 01 84053123 

06/06/2008 09:17 AM WATER 01 84053123 

07/08/2008 09:07 AM WATER 01 84053123 

08/08/2008 12:30 PM WATER 01 84053123 

09/08/2008 1022 AM WATER 01 84053123 

10/09/2008 10:43 AM WATER 01 84053123 

11/08/2008 11:35 AM WATER 01 84053123 

12/08/2008 10:03 AM WATER 01 84053123 

0012-02850-003 01 Spears, Sidney 

01/09/2008 12:12 PM WATER 01 82363785 

02/11/2008 11:12 AM WAlER 01 82363785 

03/1012008 09:46 AM WATER 01 82363785 

04/07/2008 0235 PM WATER 01 82363785 

05/07/2008 12:44 PM WATER 01 82363785 

06/06/2008 09:17 AM WATER 01 82363785 

07/08/2008 09:08 AM WATER 01 82363785 

08/08/2008 12:31 PM WATER 01 82363785 

09/08/2008 10:23 AM WATER 01 82363785 

10/09/2008 10~43 AM WATER 01 82363785 

f ' 11/08/2008 11:36AM WATER 01 82363785 

12/08/2008 10~05 AM WATER 01 82363785 

001 2-02900-002 01 Holloway, Forrest 

k; 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

92,270 

92,270 

92,270 

93,490 

93.51 0 

94,670 

94,670 

95,400 

95,400 

95,400 

60,730 

67,140 

72,960 

78,260 

83,220 

89,060 

95,890 

104,830 

112,000 

119,910 

128,500 

135.270 

53,980 

57,470 

60,660 

63,290 

65,820 

68,700 

71,660 

74,050 

76,320 

78,410 

80,950 

83.000 

92,270 0 Read 0 

92.270 0 Read 0 

93,490 1,220 Read 0 

93'51 0 20 Read 0 

94,670 1,160 Read 0 

94.670 0 Read 0 

95,400 730 Read 0 

95,400 0 Read 0 

95,400 0 Read 0 

95,400 0 Read 0 

3761 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

67,140 6,410 Read 0 

72,960 5,820 Read 0 

78,260 5,300 Read 0 

83,220 4,960 Read 0 

89,060 5,840 Read 0 

95,890 6,830 Read 0 

104,830 8,940 Read 0 

112,000 7,170 Read 0 

119,910 7,910 Read 0 

128,500 8.590 Read 0 

135,270 6,770 Read 0 

148.610 13,340 Read 0 

3767 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

57,470 3,490 Read 0 

60,660 3,190 Read 0 

63,290 2,630 Read 0 

65,820 2.530 Read 0 

68,700 2.880 Read 0 

71,660 2,960 Read 0 

74,050 2,390 Read 0 

76,320 2,270 Read 0 

78,410 2,090 Read 0 

80,950 2,540 Read 0 

83,000 2,050 Read 0 

87,210 4,210 Read 0 

3761 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

,, 01/09/2008 12:13 PM WATER 01 82103976 5,600 5,620 20 Read 0 

02/11/2008 11:12 AM WATER 01 82103976 

03/10/2008 09:46 AM WATER 01 82103976 

04/07/2008 02:16 PM WATER 01 82103976 

05/07/2008 12:44 PM WATER 01 82103976 

06/06/2008 09:18 AM WATER 01 82103976 

07/08/2008 12:OO AM WATER 01 82103976 

08/08/2008 07:46 AM WATER 01 82103976 

09/08/2008 10:25 AM WATER 01 82103976 

I O/O9/2008 10:44 AM WATER 01 821 03976 

11/08/2008 11:36 AM WATER 01 82103976 

12/08/2008 I o:o6 AM WATER 01 821 03976 

0012-03000-002 01 Short, Jerry 

01/09/2008 12:15 PM WATER 01 99897120 

02/11/2008 11:15 AM WATER 01 99897120 

03/10/2008 12:OO AM WATER 01 99897120 

04/07/2008 09:19 AM WATER 01 99897120 

05/07/2008 12:47 PM WATER 01 99897120 

06/06/2008 09:20 AM WATER 01 99897120 

07/08/2008 09:lO AM WATER 01 99897120 

08/08/2008 12:35 PM WATER 01 99897120 

09/08/2008 1 0:28 AM WATER 01 99897120 

10/09/2008 10:46 AM WATER 01 99897120 

11/08/2008 11:38 AM WATER 01 99897120 

12/08/2008 10:08 AM WATER 01 99897120 

0012-03050-001 01 Short, I C 

01/09/2008 12:16 PM WATER 01 98535331 

02/11/2008 11:16 AM WATER 01 98535331 

03/10/2008 09:49 AM WATER 01 98535331 

04/07/2008 0220 PM WATER 01 98535331 

05/07/2008 12:47 PM WATER 01 98535331 

06/06/2008 09:21 AM WATER 01 98535331 

07/08/2008 09:lO AM WATER 01 98535331 

08/08/2008 12:36 PM WATER 01 98535331 

' 09/08/2008 10:28 AM WATER 01 98535331 

10/09/2008 10:46 AM WATER 01 98535331 

11/08/2008 11:38 AM WATER 01 98535331 

i 
\% , 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

5.620 

5,620 

5,620 

5,650 

5,730 

5,910 

6,040 

6,160 

6,190 

6,400 

6,620 

499,780 

535,160 

557,870 

564,870 

571,860 

571,860 

571,860 

571,860 

571,860 

571,860 

596,560 

633.000 

348,530 

354,210 

5,620 0 Read 0 

5,620 0 Read 0 

5,650 30 Read 0 

5,730 80 Read 0 

5.91 0 180 Read 0 

6,040 2,250 Read 0 

6,160 120 Read 0 

6,190 30 Read 0 

6,400 210 Read 0 

6,620 220 Read 0 

6,860 240 Read 0 

4131 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

535,160 35,380 Read 0 

557,870 22,710 Read 0 

564,870 14,000 Read 0 

571,860 6,990 Read 0 

571,860 0 Read 0 

571,860 0 Read 0 

571,860 0 Read 0 

571,860 0 Read 0 

571,860 0 Read 0 

596,560 24,700 Read 0 

633,000 36,440 Read 0 

668,530 35,530 Read 0 

4221 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

354,210 5,680 Read 0 

357,900 3,690 Read 0 

357,900 360,030 

360,030 362,230 

362,230 364,360 

364,360 366,600 

366.600 368,960 

368,960 372,250 

372,250 374,710 

374,710 377,410 

377,410 380,440 
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2,130 Read 

2,200 Read 

2,130 Read 

2,240 Read 

2,360 Read 

3,290 Read 

2,460 Read 

2.700 Read 

3,030 Read 





Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 

12/08/2008 10:09 AM WATER 01 98535331 

0012-03100-001 01 Baxter, Judy 

01/09/2008 12:20 PM WATER 01 60784102 

02/11/2008 11:18AM WATER 01 60784102 

03/10/2008 0951 AM WATER 01 60784102 

04/07/2008 02:22 PM WATER 01 60784102 

05/07/2008 12:49 PM WATER 01 60784102 

06/06/2008 09:23 AM WATER 01 60784102 

07/08/2008 09:12 AM WATER 01 60784102 

08/08/2008 12:38 PM WATER 01 60784102 

09/08/2008 10:30 AM WATER 01 60784102 

10/09/2008 10:48 AM WATER 01 60784102 

11/08/2008 11:42 AM WATER 01 60784102 

12/08/2008 1O:ll AM WATER 01 60784102 

0012-03150-001 01 Baker, Tom 

01/09/2008 12:21 PM WATER 01 98535660 

02/11/2008 1139 AM WATER 01 98535660 

03/10/2008 09:51 AM WATER 01 98535660 

04/07/2008 02:23 PM WATER 01 98535660 

05/07/2008 1250 PM WATER 01 98535660 

06/06/2008 09:24 AM WATER 01 98535660 

07/08/2008 0934 AM WATER 01 98535660 

08/08/2008 12:39 PM WATER 01 98535660 

09/08/2008 10:31 AM WATER 01 98535660 

10/09/2008 10:49 AM WATER 01 98535660 

11/08/2008 11:45 AM WATER 01 98535660 

12/08/2008 10:12 AM WATER 01 98535660 

0012-03175-001 01 Spears, Audie B 

01/09/2008 12:25 PM WATER 01 11835670 

0211 1/2OQ8 11:23 AM WATER 01 11835670 

03/10/2008 09:55 AM WATER 01 11835670 

04/07/2008 02:30 PM WATER 01 I1835670 

05/07/2008 01:05 PM WATER 01 11835670 

06/06/2008 09:26 AM WATER 01 11835670 

07/08/2008 0936 AM WATER 01 11835670 

08/08/2008 12:41 PM WATER 01 11835670 

09/08/2008 10:35 AM WATER 01 11835670 

: 

6 \ .  

Thursday, July 16,2009 0740 AM 

Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

380.440 

262,960 

270,050 

274,530 

278,470 

281,920 

286,230 

290,470 

295,280 

299,970 

304,010 

308,320 

312,170 

621,010 

629,030 

637.020 

643,700 

649,770 

656,830 

662,390 

677,780 

686,650 

694,870 

702,890 

708.860 

303,370 

308,030 

312,250 

316,180 

320,640 

326,520 

332,860 

342,800 

349,770 

382,890 2,450 Read 0 

5019 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

270,050 7,090 Read 0 

274,530 4,480 Read 0 

278,470 3.940 Read 0 

281,920 3,450 Read 0 

286,230 4,310 Read 0 

290,470 4,240 Read 0 

295,280 4,810 Read 0 

299,970 4,690 Read 0 

304,010 4,040 Read 0 

308,320 4,310 Read 0 

31 2,170 3,850 Read 0 

315,860 3,690 Read 0 

5161 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

629,030 8,020 Read 0 

637,020 7,990 Read 0 

643,700 6,680 Read 0 

649,770 6,070 Read 0 

656,830 7,060 Read 0 

662,390 5,560 Read 0 

677,780 15,390 Read 0 

686,650 8,870 Read 0 

694,870 8,220 Read 0 

702,890 8,020 Read 0 

708,860 5,970 Read 0 

715,760 6,900 Read 0 

566 Billingsley Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

308,030 4.660 Read 0 

312,250 4,220 Read 0 

31 6,180 3,930 Read 0 

320,640 4,460 Read 0 

326,520 5,880 Read 0 

332,860 6,340 Read 0 

342.800 9,940 Read 0 

349,770 6,970 Read 0 

355,330 5,560 Read 0 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

10/09/2008 1052 AM WATER 01 11835670 

11/08/2008 1 1 :47 AM WATER 01 11 835670 

12/08/2008 10:15 AM WATER 01 1 1835670 

0012-03200-001 01 Massingille, Shawn 

01/09/2008 12:27 PM WATER 01 99750181 

02/11/2008 11:25 AM WATER 01 99750181 

03/10/2008 0957 AM WATER 01 99750181 

04/07/2008 02:32 PM WATER 01 99750181 

05/07/2008 01:07 PM WATER 01 99750181 

06/06/2008 09:28 AM WATER 01 99750181 

07/08/2008 09:19 AM WATER 01 99750181 

08/08/2008 12:47 PM WATER 01 99750181 

09/08/2008 10:37 AM WATER 01 99750181 

10/09/2008 1054 AM WATER 01 99750181 

11/08/2008 11:49 AM WATER 01 99750181 

12/08/2008 10:18 AM WATER 01 997501 81 

0012-03250-001 01 Geralds, Willadean 

01/09/2008 12:28 PM WATER 01 13479013 

02/11/2008 11:26AM WATER 01 13479013 

03/10/2008 0958 AM WATER 01 13479013 

04/07/2008 02:33 PM WATER 01 I 347901 3 

05/07/2008 01:07 PM WATER 01 13479013 

06/06/2008 09:28 AM WATER 01 1347901 3 

07/08/2008 09:19 AM WATER 01 13479013 

08/08/2008 12:48 PM WATER 01 13479013 

09/08/2008 10:38 AM WATER 01 13479013 

10/09/2008 10:55 AM WATER 01 1347901 3 

11/08/2008 11:50 AM WATER 01 13479013 

12/08/2008 1038 AM WATER 01 13479013 

0012-03300-001 01 Copas, Eric Mark 

01/09/2008 12:29 PM WATER 01 13479015 

02/11/2008 11:27AM WATER 01 13479015 

03/10/2008 0959 AM WATER 01 13479015 

04/07/2008 02:34 PM WATER 01 1347901 5 

05/07/2008 01:08 PM WATER 01 13479015 

06/06/2008 09:29 AM WATER 01 13479015 

07/08/2008 09:20 AM WATER 01 13479015 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

355,330 

357,780 

364,420 

470,730 

476,050 

480,940 

485,610 

490,210 

495,540 

500,950 

506,200 

510,970 

51 5,630 

520,410 

524,900 

11 5.780 

116,620 

117,490 

118,810 

I 1  9.990 

121.530 

122,770 

125,880 

127,400 

129,780 

131,920 

133,080 

301,710 

306,300 

312,100 

317,520 

324,620 

330,210 

333,880 

357,780 2,450 Read 0 

364,420 6,640 Read 0 

370.440 6,020 Read 0 

5400 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

476,050 5,320 Read 0 

480,940 4,890 Read 0 

485,610 4,670 Read 0 

490,210 4,600 Read 0 

495,540 5,330 Read 0 

500,950 5,410 Read 0 

506,200 5,250 Read 0 

510,970 4,770 Read 0 

515,630 4,660 Read 0 

520,410 4,780 Read 0 

524,900 4,490 Read 0 

529,420 4,520 Read 0 

5431 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

1 16,620 840 Read 0 

1 17,490 870 Read 0 

118,810 1,320 Read 0 

119,990 1,180 Read 0 

121,530 1,540 Read 0 

122,770 1,240 Read 0 

125,880 3,110 Read 0 

127,400 1,520 Read 0 

129,780 2,380 Read 0 

131,920 2,140 Read 0 

133,080 1,160 Read 0 

134,230 1,150 Read 0 

1112 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

306,300 4,590 Read 0 

312,100 5,800 Read 0 

31 7,520 5,420 Read 0 

324,620 7,100 Read 0 

330,210 5,590 Read 0 

333,880 3,670 Read 0 

343,910 10,030 Read 0 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

, 08/08/2008 12:49 PM WATER 01 13479015 

09/08/2008 10:39 AM WATER 01 13479015 

10/09/2008 10:56 AM WATER 01 1347901 5 

11/08/2008 1 1 :52 AM WATER 01 1347901 5 

12/08/2008 10:19 AM WATER 01 13479015 

0012-03350-001 01 Birge, Billy 

01/09/2008 12:30 PM WATER 01 13479014 

02/11/2008 11:28 AM WATER 01 13479014 

03/10/2008 10:OOAM WATER 01 13479014 

04/07/2008 02:34 PM WATER 01 13479014 

05/07/2008 01:09 PM WATER 01 13479014 

06/06/2008 09:30 AM WATER 01 13479014 

07/08/2008 09:21 AM WATER 01 13479014 

08/08/2008 12:49 PM WATER 01 13479014 

09/08/2008 10:39 AM WATER 01 13479014 

10/09/2008 10:56 AM WATER 01 13479014 

11/08/2008 11:51 AM WATER 01 13479014 

12/08/2008 10:20 AM WATER 01 13479014 

0012-03401-001 01 Phillipi Church Of Christ 

01/09/2008 12:31 PM WATER 01 10771274 

02/11/2008 11:29AM WATER 01 10771274 

03/10/2008 1O:OO AM WATER 01 10771274 

04/07/2008 02:35 PM WATER 01 10771274 

05/07/2008 01:lO PM WATER 01 10771274 

06/06/2008 09:31 AM WATER 01 10771274 

07/08/2008 09:22 AM WATER 01 10771274 

08/08/2008 12:50 PM WATER 01 10771274 

09/08/2008 10:40 AM WATER 01 10771274 

10/09/2008 10:57 AM WATER 01 10771274 

11/08/2008 11:53AM WATER 01 10771274 

12/08/2008 10:22 AM WATER 01 10771 274 

0012-03451-001 01 Meadows, Jimmy 

01/09/2008 12:32 PM WATER 01 32012705 

02/11/2008 11:30AM WATER 01 32012705 

$' 03/10/2008 10:01 AM WATER 01 32012705 

04/07/2008 02:37 PM WATER 01 32012705 

05/07/2008 01 :I 1 PM WATER 01 32012705 

h 
L." 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

343,910 

354,650 

361 ,I 70 

369,780 

376.120 

76,640 

78,470 

79,770 

81,300 

83,180 

85,150 

87,280 

90,470 

92,940 

95,380 

97,800 

100,180 

15,070 

15,180 

15,360 

15,420 

15,550 

15,650 

15,720 

15,820 

15,950 

16,110 

16,270 

16,310 

207,810 

212,960 

218,300 

223,390 

227,560 

354,650 10,740 Read 0 

361,170 6,520 Read 0 

369,780 8,610 Read 0 

376,120 6,340 Read 0 

380,250 4,130 Read 0 

1116 Sulphur Lick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

78.470 1,830 Read 0 

79,770 1,300 Read 0 

81,300 1,530 Read 0 

83,180 1,880 Read 0 

85,150 1,970 Read 0 

87,280 2,130 Read a 
90,470 3,190 Read 0 

92,940 2,470 Read 0 

95.380 2,440 Read 0 

97,800 2,420 Read 0 

100,180 2,380 Read 0 

102,350 2,170 Read 0 

Phillipi Church Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

15.180 110 Read 0 

15,360 180 Read 0 

15,420 60 Read 0 

15,550 130 Read 0 

15,650 100 Read 0 

15,720 70 Read 0 

15,820 100 Read 0 

15,950 130 Read 0 

16,110 160 Read 0 

16.270 160 Read 0 

16,310 40 Read 0 

16,440 130 Read 0 

125 Rex Bacon Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

212,960 5,150 Read 0 

218,300 5,340 Read 0 

223,390 5,090 Read 0 

227,560 4,170 Read 0 

232,050 4,490 Read 0 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demend Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

~ ~ ~~ 

06/06/2008 09:32 AM WATER 01 32012705 

07/08/2008 09:23 AM WATER 01 32012705 

08/08/2008 1251 PM WATER 01 32012705 

09/08/2008 10:41 AM WATER 01 32012705 

10/09/2008 1058 AM WATER 01 32012705 

11/08/2008 12:OO PM WATER 01 32012705 

12/08/2008 10:23 AM WATER 01 32012705 

0012-03475-002 01 Thompson, Mitchell and Reta 

01/09/2008 12:35 PM WATER 01 95070695 

02/11/2008 11:32 AM WATER 01 95070695 

03/10/2008 10:04 AM WATER 01 95070695 

04/07/2008 02:39 PM WATER 01 95070695 

05/07/2008 01:14 PM WATER 01 95070695 

06/06/2008 09:34 AM WATER 01 95070695 

07/08/2008 09:24 AM WATER 01 95070695 

08/08/2008 12:55 PM WATER 01 95070695 

09/08/2008 10:43 AM WATER 01 95070695 

,~ 10/09/2008 11:OO AM WATER 01 95070695 
1 

11/08/2008 1156 AM WATER 01 95070695 

12/08/2008 10:25 AM WATER 01 95070695 

0012-03501-001 01 Hutcherson, Paul 

01/09/2008 12:36 PM WATER 01 81499071 

0211 1/2008 11:35 AM WATER 01 81499071 

03/10/2008 10:06 AM WATER 01 81499071 

04/07/2008 02:41 PM WATER 01 81499071 

05/07/2008 01:16 PM WATER 01 81499071 

06/06/2008 09:36 AM WATER 01 81499071 

07/08/2008 09:25 AM WATER 01 81499071 

08/08/2008 1258 PM WATER 01 81499071 

09/08/2008 10:45 AM WATER 01 81499071 

10/09/2008 11 :02 AM WATER 01 81499071 

11/08/2008 1157 AM WATER 01 81499071 

12/08/2008 10:28 AM WATER 01 81499071 

0012-03526-002 01 Copas, Gary and Kimmerly 

01/09/2008 12:37 PM WATER 01 46765534 

0211 112008 11:36 AM WATER 01 46765534 

03/1012008 10:07 AM WATER 01 46765534 

c 
\" 
\ .  ' 

232,050 

237,540 

243,290 

248,560 

254,110 

260,980 

270,630 

97,750 

101,960 

105,440 

106,390 

107,110 

107,640 

108,380 

11 0,060 

110,190 

1 1 1,820 

11 6,780 

123,420 

70,680 

74,230 

76,970 

79,240 

81,340 

83,810 

85,930 

87,990 

89,870 

92,550 

95,170 

97,970 

469,280 

469,730 

470.060 

237,540 5,490 Read 0 

243,290 5,750 Read 0 

248,560 5,270 Read 0 

254,110 5,550 Read 0 

260,980 6,870 Read 0 

270,630 9,650 Read 0 

274,520 3,890 Read 0 

Rex Bacon Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

101,960 4,210 Read 0 

105,440 3,480 Read 0 

106,390 950 Read 0 

107,110 720 Read 0 

107,640 530 Read 0 

108,380 740 Read 0 

110,060 1,680 Read 0 

110,190 130 Read 0 

11 1,820 1,630 Read 0 

116,780 4,960 Read 0 

123,420 6,640 Read 0 

123,620 200 Read 0 

Rex Bacon Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

74,230 3,550 Read 0 

76,970 2,740 Read 0 

79,240 2,270 Read 0 

81,340 2,100 Read 0 

83,810 2,470 Read 0 

85,930 2,120 Read 0 

87,990 2,060 Read 0 

89,870 1,880 Read 0 

92,550 2,680 Read 0 

95,170 2,620 Read 0 

97,970 2,800 Read 0 

100,490 2,520 Read 0 

Rex Bacon Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

469,730 450 Read 0 

470,060 330 Read 0 

470,760 700 Read 0 

on 
on 
on 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

04/07/2008 02:43 PM WATER 01 46765534 . "  

05/07/2008 01:17 PM WATER 01 46765534 

06/06/2008 09:38 AM WATER 01 46765534 

07/08/2008 09:26 AM WATER 01 46765534 

08/08/2008 12:59 PM WATER 01 46765534 

09/08/2008 10:m AM WATER a i  46765534 

10/09/2008 1 1 :03 AM WATER 01 46765534 

11/08/2008 11:58 AM WATER 01 46765534 

12/0a/2008 10:29 AM WATER 01 46765534 

0012-03551-001 01 Copas, Gary 

01/09/2008 12:37 PM WATER 01 96635997 

02/11/2008 11:37 AM WATER 01 96635997 

03/10/2008 10:08 AM WATER 01 96635997 

04/07/2008 02:44 PM WATER 01 96635997 

05/07/2008 01:19 PM WATER 01 96635997 

06/06/2008 09:39 AM WATER 01 96635997 

07/08/2008 09:27 AM WATER 01 96635997 

08/08/2008 01:oo PM WATER 01 96635997 

09/08/2008 10:47 AM WATER 01 96635997 

10/09/2008 11:03 AM WATER 01 96635997 

11/08/2008 11:59 AM WATER 01 96635997 

12/08/2008 10:30 AM WATER 01 96635997 

0012-03560-001 01 Lyons, Kevin 

01/09/2008 1239 PM WATER 01 81774559 

02/11/2008 11:39 AM WATER 01 81774559 

03/10/2008 10:09 AM WATER 01 81774559 

04/07/2008 02:45 PM WATER 01 81774559 

05/07/2008 01:20 PM WATER 01 81774559 

06/06/2008 o w 4  AM WATER 01 a1774559 

07/08/2008 09:29 AM WATER 01 81 774559 

08/08/2008 01:02 PM WATER 01 81774559 

09/08/2008 10:49 AM WATER 01 81 774559 

10/09/2008 11:05 AM WATER 01 81774559 

11/08/2008 12:01 PM WATER 01 81774559 

E 12/08/2008 10:31 AM WATER 01 81774559 

'* ~ ' 0012-03570-002 01 Page, Michael and Amy 

01/09/2008 12:40 PM WATER 01 10841769 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

470,760 

471,650 

472,650 

475,590 

